Compar e Responses

Event # 3814

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Janitorial Servicesfor City

Hall, Gamble and BMB

Number Of Lines. 3

CKC Imagann Executive Goodwill of the| ACS Cleaning American Savannah American ADVANCED Dand T
ENTERPRISE Cleaning Janitorial Coastal Empire| Services, LLC Janitorial River Facility BUILDING Turnkey and
S Service, Inc. Services Service Enterprises Services GROUP Rehab Serv
ROSELINE | MarthaWilson [ Michael Jacobs|Cynthia Barnes| Paul Griggs Rachel Jones Patricia AndreaNugent| Advanced |Dominic Owens
DIKE Rabbins Building
Performance
Evaluation
Score
(Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All (Award All
valid only when | valid only when |valid only when [valid only when | valid only when |valid only when |valid only when | valid only when [ valid only when | valid only when
output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output issame | output is same
for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total 107,208.00 203,892.00 89,160.96 208,416.00 155,760.00 144,816.00 106,656.00 113,880.00 102,612.00 266,554.80
Bid Amount
Total Event
Score
Line 1:Open:
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000
12.0000 MO
UnitPrice 3,350.00000 6,745.00000 2,499.83000 6,533.00000 3,935.00000 6,118.00000 3,932.00000 3,616.00000 2,911.00000 9,352.80000
ExtendedPrice 40,200.00 80,940.00 29,997.96 78,396.00 47,220.00 73,416.00 47,184.00 43,392.00 34,932.00 112,233.60

Total Line
Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail Janitorial/Custo Month
dial Services
Vendor Item JANITORIAL 1 CITY HALL JANITORIAL CITY HALL CITY HALL
SERVICES SERVICES JANITORIAL
SERVICES
Vendor Item City Hall City Hall Janitorial and City Hall City Hall
Description janitorial Floor Care Janitorial
services Services
Line 2:Open:
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000
12.0000 MO
UnitPrice 3,085.00000 5,021.00000 2,666.25000 5,455.00000 5,110.00000 3,100.00000 1,832.00000 2,962.00000 3,040.00000 5,845.50000
ExtendedPrice 37,020.00 60,252.00 31,995.00 65,460.00 61,320.00 37,200.00 21,984.00 35,544.00 36,480.00 70,146.00
Total Line
Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail Janitorial/Custo
dia Services
Vendor ltem JANITORIAL 2 GAMBLE JANITORIAL GAMBLE GAMBLE
SERVICES BUILDING SERVICES BUILDING BULIDING
JANITORIAL
SERV
Vendor Item Gamble Gamble Janitoria Gamble Gamble
Description Building Building Building Bulilding
janitorial ser
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 3:Open:
Output:
Contract

Award
Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
12.0000 MO

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line
Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

12.0000

2,499.00000
29,988.00

JANITORIAL
SERVICES

Broughton
Municipal
Building j

0.0000

12.0000

5,225.00000
62,700.00

Broughton
Municipal
Building

0.0000

12.0000

2,264.00000
27,168.00

0.0000

12.0000

5,380.00000
64,560.00

BROUGHTON
MUNICIPAL

Janitoriad

0.0000

12.0000

3,935.00000
47,220.00

0.0000

12.0000

2,850.00000
34,200.00

0.0000

12.0000

3,124.00000
37,488.00

0.0000

12.0000

2,912.00000
34,944.00

JANITORIAL
SERVICES

Broughton
Municipal
Building

0.0000

12.0000

2,600.00000
31,200.00

BROUGHTON
MUNICIPAL
BUILDING

0.0000

12.0000

7,014.60000
84,175.20

BROUGHTON
MUNICIPAL
BUILDING

Broughton
Municipal
Janitorial
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