

Compare Responses

Event #: 3814

Event Name: Janitorial Services for City
Hall, Gamble and BMB

Number Of Lines: 3

Status: Pending Award

	CKC ENTERPRISE S	Imagann Cleaning Service, Inc.	Executive Janitorial Services	Goodwill of the Coastal Empire	ACS Cleaning Services, LLC	American Janitorial Service	Savannah River Enterprises	American Facility Services	ADVANCED BUILDING GROUP	D and T Turnkey and Rehab Serv
Performance Evaluation Score	ROSELINE DIKE	Martha Wilson	Michael Jacobs	Cynthia Barnes	Paul Griggs	Rachel Jones	Patricia Robbins	Andrea Nugent	Advanced Building	Dominic Owens
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	107,208.00	203,892.00	89,160.96	208,416.00	155,760.00	144,816.00	106,656.00	113,880.00	102,612.00	266,554.80
Total Event Score										
Line 1:Open: Output: Contract										
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000
UnitPrice	3,350.00000	6,745.00000	2,499.83000	6,533.00000	3,935.00000	6,118.00000	3,932.00000	3,616.00000	2,911.00000	9,352.80000
ExtendedPrice	40,200.00	80,940.00	29,997.96	78,396.00	47,220.00	73,416.00	47,184.00	43,392.00	34,932.00	112,233.60
Total Line Score										

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date										
UOM Detail		Janitorial/Custodial Services							Month	
Vendor Item	JANITORIAL SERVICES	1		CITY HALL				JANITORIAL SERVICES	CITY HALL	CITY HALL JANITORIAL SERVICES
Vendor Item Description	City Hall janitorial services	City Hall		Janitorial and Floor Care				City Hall		City Hall Janitorial Services
Line 2:Open: Output: Contract										
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000
UnitPrice	3,085.00000	5,021.00000	2,666.25000	5,455.00000	5,110.00000	3,100.00000	1,832.00000	2,962.00000	3,040.00000	5,845.50000
ExtendedPrice	37,020.00	60,252.00	31,995.00	65,460.00	61,320.00	37,200.00	21,984.00	35,544.00	36,480.00	70,146.00
Total Line Score										
Delivery Date										
UOM Detail		Janitorial/Custodial Services								
Vendor Item	JANITORIAL SERVICES	2		GAMBLE BUILDING				JANITORIAL SERVICES	GAMBLE BUILDING	GAMBLE BUILDING JANITORIAL SERV
Vendor Item Description	Gamble Building janitorial ser	Gamble Building		Janitorial				Gamble Building		Gamble Building

Compare Responses continued...

Line 3:Open: Output: Contract										
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000
UnitPrice	2,499.00000	5,225.00000	2,264.00000	5,380.00000	3,935.00000	2,850.00000	3,124.00000	2,912.00000	2,600.00000	7,014.60000
ExtendedPrice	29,988.00	62,700.00	27,168.00	64,560.00	47,220.00	34,200.00	37,488.00	34,944.00	31,200.00	84,175.20
Total Line Score										
Delivery Date										
UOM Detail										
Vendor Item	JANITORIAL SERVICES	3		BROUGHTON MUNICIPAL				JANITORIAL SERVICES	BROUGHTON MUNICIPAL BUILDING	BROUGHTON MUNICIPAL BUILDING
Vendor Item Description	Broughton Municipal Building j	Broughton Municipal Building		Janitorial				Broughton Municipal Building		Broughton Municipal Janitorial